
BRÚ NA PÁIRCE 2024 LANDLADIES LISTING – PAGE 1 OF 2 

  LANDLADY NAME PHONE NO. ORAL IRISH ORAL & AURAL 
FRENCH JUNIOR CYCLE

10th-11th Feb 17th-18th Feb 25th-29th Mar

ANNE MARIE CRONIN 087-6491769 Yes Yes Yes

BERNIE O'SULLIVAN 087-2910833 Yes Yes No

BREEDA DALY 087-7923945 No No No

CAROLINE SWEETMAN 086-3742565 Yes No Yes

CELINE WARD 086-3530231 No No No

CLAIRE O'DONOGHUE 087-7932076 No No No

ESTHER O'CONNELL 087-9924603 Yes Yes Yes

HELENA CARROLL 086-1693993 Yes Yes Yes

LEANNE CREMIN 086-0841058 Yes No No

MARGARET O'SULLIVAN 087-6735782 Yes Yes No

MARY DOYLE 087-2060991 Yes Yes Yes

SANDRA HEALY 087-6403242 Yes Yes No

EMILY KISSANE 087-7881331 Yes Yes Yes

EILEEN LUCEY 087-6284053 No No No

BREDA FLANAGAN 086-8533053 Yes No Yes

LIZ MURPHY 087-6849945 Yes Yes No

GEMMA MCCOY 087-3865465 Yes Yes Yes

SINÉAD O'MARA 087-9585060 Yes No No

MARIA NÍ CHEALLAIGH 087-2477774 No No Yes

MARIA CASSIDY 087-6601298 Yes Yes Yes

MARY CARROLL 086-8292590 No No Yes

PATRICIA LEHANE 086-2288742 No No No

REGINA MANNIX 087-6168553 Yes No Yes

SARAH GRIFFIN 087-2548977 Yes Yes Yes

SARAH STAFFORD CAREY 085-1110098 Yes Yes Yes

MARY COFFEY 087-6200358 Yes Yes No

ANITA FOLEY 087-6619631 Yes Yes Yes

KAREN MCGLYNN 086-1037902 Yes Yes Yes

CARA MURPHY 087-9853536 No No No

AMANDA HEFFERNAN 087-7682348 Yes Yes Yes

ELAINE MOYNIHAN 087-6960442 Yes Yes Yes

KATHLEEN MANGAN 087-9498348 Yes Yes Yes

STELLA MALONEY 086-8228937 No No No

Yes = Providing Accommodation
No = Not Available for that course



BRÚ NA PÁIRCE 2024 LANDLADIES LISTING – PAGE 2 OF 2 

LANDLADY NAME PHONE NO. CÚRSA 1 CÚRSA 2 / 
FRENCH CÚRSA 3 CÚRSA 4 POST TY

3rd-14th Jun 17th-28th 
Jun

22nd Jul-2nd 
Aug

5th-16th 
Aug

19th-23rd 
Aug

ANNE MARIE CRONIN 087-6491769 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

BERNIE O'SULLIVAN 087-2910833 Yes No No Yes No

BREEDA DALY 087-7923945 Yes Yes Yes Yes No

CAROLINE SWEETMAN 086-3742565 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

CELINE WARD 086-3530231 Yes Yes Yes Yes No

CLAIRE O'DONOGHUE 087-7932076 No Yes Yes Yes No

ESTHER O'CONNELL 087-9924603 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

HELENA CARROLL 086-1693993 Yes Yes Yes No No

LEANNE CREMIN 086-0841058 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

MARGARET O'SULLIVAN 087-6735782 Yes Yes No No Yes

MARY DOYLE 087-2060991 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SANDRA HEALY 087-6403242 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

EMILY KISSANE 087-7881331 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

EILEEN LUCEY 087-6284053 Yes Yes Yes Yes No

BREDA FLANAGAN 086-8533053 No Yes No Yes Yes

LIZ MURPHY 087-6849945 Yes Yes No No No

GEMMA MCCOY 087-3865465 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SINÉAD O'MARA 087-9585060 Yes Yes No Yes No

MARIA NÍ CHEALLAIGH 087-2477774 Yes Yes No No No

MARIA CASSIDY 087-6601298 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

MARY CARROLL 086-8292590 No Yes Yes No No

PATRICIA LEHANE 086-2288742 Yes No Yes Yes Yes

REGINA MANNIX 087-6168553 Yes No No Yes Yes

SARAH GRIFFIN 087-2548977 Yes Yes No No No

SARAH STAFFORD CAREY 085-1110098 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

MARY COFFEY 087-6200358 Yes Yes Yes Yes No

ANITA FOLEY 087-6619631 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

KAREN MCGLYNN 086-1037902 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

CARA MURPHY 087-9853536 Yes Yes No No No

AMANDA HEFFERNAN 087-7682348 Yes Yes Yes No Yes

ELAINE MOYNIHAN 087-6960442 No Yes Yes Yes Yes

KATHLEEN MANGAN 087-9498348 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

STELLA MALONEY 086-8228937 No Yes Yes No No

Yes = Providing Accommodation
No = Not Available for that course
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